
General Laboratory Supplies

www.BiologixGroup.com

● Available in powder free latex and powder free nitrile

● Textured fingertips for an improved grip

Beaded cuff design helps users don gloves efficiently

● Extra length for increased protection

Biocompatibility tested (ISO 10993)

● Non-sterile

Latex Nitrile

Extra-long cuffs

Nitrile material promotes 
better puncture

Gloves

>> Features

Cat #

97-1111

97-1112

97-1113

97-1114

97-1115

97-6111

97-6112

97-6113

97-6114

97-6115

Material

Latex

Latex

Latex

Latex

Latex

Nitrile

Nitrile

Nitrile

Nitrile

Nitrile

Color

Natural Off-White

Natural Off-White

Natural Off-White

Natural Off-White

Natural Off-White

Dark Blue

Dark Blue

Dark Blue

Dark Blue

Dark Blue

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

XS

S

M

L

XL

Unit

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case

Total

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case

1000 /Case


