Gloves





>> Features

- Available in powder free latex and powder free nitrile
- Textured fingertips for an improved grip Beaded cuff design helps users don gloves efficiently
- Extra length for increased protection Biocompatibility tested (ISO 10993)
- Non-sterile





Cat #	Material	Size	Color	Unit	Total
97-1111	Latex	XS	Natural Off-White	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-1112	Latex	S	Natural Off-White	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-1113	Latex	М	Natural Off-White	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-1114	Latex	L	Natural Off-White	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-1115	Latex	XL	Natural Off-White	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-6111	Nitrile	XS	Dark Blue	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-6112	Nitrile	S	Dark Blue	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-6113	Nitrile	М	Dark Blue	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-6114	Nitrile	L	Dark Blue	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case
97-6115	Nitrile	XL	Dark Blue	100 /Pack, 10 Packs/Case	1000 /Case